Open 1

23 de Marzo de 2018
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AGUA DE CASAVIEJA
PENECH BELLUCCI /
MALTEASER /2012 /

GELDING / TORDA / PONI

LILLE LYN KILI
NONE / STALO SOLVANGS
ORKIDE /2009 / FEMALE /

ALAZANA / CRUZ

LIGHT
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
FEMALE / TORDA / PONI

TORMENTA
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

PAMPA
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI
S.I.

1993 - 2018

09:30

L.A.C.

126889

119923

129222

129463

48921

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ROBINSON
KNIGHTLY, Mor
LUCIA IRIARTE /

Y.CASAVIEJA

DE LEON GAMEZ,
Anabella
ANDREINA GAMEZ
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

MORELLI SANCHEZ-
PALACIOS, Alessia
ESCUELAS ARANGO /

NONE

GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ, Mencia
ESCUELAS HIiPICAS
ARANGO / NONE

PEREZ-BUSTAMANTE
ARIAS-SALGADO,
Joaquin
PALOMA VARELA
BELLIDO / NONE

TROFEO INFANTA ELENA (;:) | Bt
25 aniversano

L.D.N.

221369

245328

234729

221337

191933
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